

## Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar University, Agra

A State University of Uttar Pradesh (Formerly: Agra University, Agra)

www.dbrau.ac.in

Criteria: V Student Support and Progression

**Key Indicator: 5.1 Student Support** 

**Metric: 5.1.4** 

The Institution adopts the following for redressal of student grievances including sexual harassment and ragging cases

Description	Link
Statutory/regulatory Committees (Anti-Ragging, ICC, Proctor Board, Grievance Cell, IWSHCC, Ombudsman, Anti-Ragging Squad )	View Document
Proof for Implementation of guidelines of statutory/regulatory bodies	View Document
	View Document
Organization wide awareness and undertakings on policies with zero tolerance	Undertaking
	View Document
Mechanisms for submission of online/offline students' grievances	View Document
	View Document
Annual report of committee monitoring the activities and number of grievances	View Document
Relevant Information on University Website as part of public disclosure	View Document